KPTC
 C O N N E C T O R S
KPC-3/898
KPTC
Subject to changes
Introduction
The miniature circular connectors series KPTC from ITT Cannon are especially used in the machine and in
the automotive industries. They are designed for the usage with crimp contacts which are to be ordered

Dimensions
KPTC80 KPTC81
How to order
KPTC 81 - 12 C - A
Series
80 - protective cap for plug
81 - protective cap for receptacle
Shell size
8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22 und 24
Fixing
C - with cord and loop
N - with cord and ring
Modification
A - yellow drab chromate over zinc plating
B - olive drab chromate over zinc plating
19
KPTC
Protective Caps KPTC 80  Dimensions are mm
Shell size A B Ø C D L1 L2 L3
max. +0,03 +0,25 +12,7 max. max. +0,79
-0,13 -0,13 -6,35
8 18,26 12,0 4,24 76,2 19,84 14,27 9,35
10 21,44 15,0 4,24 76,2 19,84 14,27 9,35
12 25,40 19,05 4,24 88,9 19,84 14,27 9,35
14 28,58 22,23 4,24 88,9 19,84 14,27 9,35
16 31,75 25,40 4,24 88,9 19,84 14,27 9,35
18 34,92 28,58 4,24 88,9 19,84 14,27 9,35
20 38,10 31,75 4,24 101,6 21,44 15,88 10,92
22 41,28 34,93 4,24 101,6 21,44 15,88 10,92
24 44,45 38,10 4,24 101,6 22,22 16,71 11,76
KPTC 81  Dimensions are mm
Shell size A Ø B C D E L1 L2
max. +12,7 +0,25 max. min. max. max.
-6,35 -0,13
8 18,64 76,2 4,24 22,62 14,68 21,44 14,27
10 21,82 76,2 4,24 25,40 17,86 21,44 14,27
12 25,40 88,9 4,24 30,18 22,63 21,44 14,27
14 28,58 88,9 4,24 36,53 25,81 21,44 14,27
16 31,75 88,9 4,24 39,67 28,98 21,44 14,27
18 34,92 88,9 4,24 42,88 32,16 21,44 14,27
20 38,10 101,6 4,24 46,02 35,33 21,44 14,27
22 41,28 101,6 4,24 49,23 38,51 21,44 14,27
24 44,45 101,6 4,24 52,37 41,68 22,22 15,29
KPTC 80 Dimensions are inches
Shell size A B ∅ C D L1 .L2 L3
max. + .001- .005 + .010- .005 + .500- .250 max max + .031
8 .719 .472 .167 3.000 .781 .562 .368
10 .844 .591 .167 3.000 .781 .562 .368
12 1.000 .750 .167 3.500 .781 .562 .368
14 1.125 .875 .167 3.500 .781 .562 .368
16 1.250 1.000 .167 3.500 .781 .562 .368
18 1.375 1.125 .167 3.500 .781 .562 .368
20 1.500 1.250 .167 4.000 .844 .625 .430
22 1.625 1.375 .167 4.000 .844 .625 .430
24 1.750 1.500 .167 4.000 .875 .658 .463
KPTC 81 Dimensions are inches
Shell size A ∅ B C D E L1 L2
max. + .500- .250 + .010- .005 max. min. max. max.
8 .734 3.000 .167 .890 .578 .844 .562
10 .859 3.000 .167 1.000 .703 .844 .562
12 1.000 3.500 .167 1.188 .891 .844 .562
14 1.125 3.500 .167 1.438 1.016 .844 .562
16 1.250 3.500 .167 1.562 1.141 .844 .562
18 1.375 3.500 .167 1.688 1.266 .844 .562
20 1.500 4.000 .167 1.812 1.391 .844 .562
22 1.625 4.000 .167 1.938 1.516 .844 .562
24 1.750 4.000 .167 2.062 1.641 .875 .602
KPTC
Subject to changes
Contacts
Contact size Order reference
Hard gold plated
20 Socket 031-8704-508